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Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

How To Measure      

BUST: Measure around the fullest part of your bust, keeping the measuring tape horizontal.   

If you cannot decide between two sizes, please choose the smaller size for a tighter fit or the larger size
for a looser fit.

All sizes are in inches*

CHEST

MALE SIZE XS

LENGTH (in)

WIDTH (in)

26.25

16.5

S

27.75

18.5

M

28.5

20.5

L

29.25

22.5

XL

30.5

24

2XL

31.75

26

3XL

33.25

28

FEMALE SIZE XS

LENGTH (in)

WIDTH (in)

25.25

15

S

25.875

15.75

M

26.5

16.75

L

27.125

17.75

XL

27.75

19.25

2XL

28.375

20.75

FEMALE
(LOOSE)

YOUTH XS

2-4

20.5

S

6-8

22

M

10-12

23.5

L

14-16

25

XL

18-20

26.5

SIZE

AGE (YRS.)

LENGTH (in)

15.5 17 18 19 20WIDTH (in)

13.5 14.5 15.5 16.5 17.5SLEEVE
LENGTH (in)

SIZE XS

LENGTH (in)

WIDTH (in)

S M L XL 2XL

16.5 18.5 20.5 22.5 24 26

26.25 27.75 28.5 29.25 30.5 31.75

*The sleeve length is measured from the mid of the back


