

CUSTOM T-SHIRT NOW T-SHIRT SIZE CHART

Last Updated: August 2022

Classic Fit - Designed For Easy Unrestricted Movement

MALE

SIZE	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
LENGTH (in)	26.25	27.75	28.5	29.25	30.5	31.75	33.25
WIDTH (in)	16.5	18.5	20.5	22.5	24	26	28

FEMALE

SIZE	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
LENGTH (in)	25.25	25.875	26.5	27.125	27.75	28.375
WIDTH (in)	15	15.75	16.75	17.75	19.25	20.75

FEMALE (LOOSE)

SIZE	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
LENGTH (in)	26.25	27.75	28.5	29.25	30.5	31.75
WIDTH (in)	16.5	18.5	20.5	22.5	24	26

YOUTH

SIZE	XS	S	М	L	XL
AGE (YRS.)	2-4	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20
LENGTH (in)	20.5	22	23.5	25	26.5
WIDTH (in)	15.5	17	18	19	20
SLEEVE LENGTH (in)	13.5	14.5	15.5	16.5	17.5

^{*}The sleeve length is measured from the mid of the back



All sizes are in inches*

How To Measure

BUST: Measure around the fullest part of your bust, keeping the measuring tape horizontal.

If you cannot decide between two sizes, please choose the smaller size for a tighter fit or the larger size for a looser fit.